
Team Coach Name E mail address Phone Team Manager E mail address Phone 
U8 White Rick Setterfield rick.setterfield@gmail.com 0433 032 230 Dannielle Stone danielle@hrstaffnstuff.com.au 0478 163 519
U8 Blue Paul Muddiman paulscarpentry@hotmail.com 0487 011 188 Rebecca Davis rebecca.davis6@bigpond.com 0437 120 650
U8 Kangas Daniel Wehner danielwehner@hotmail.com 0438 511 229 Sarah Smith sarah@darrensmithplastering.com.au 0457 966  343
U9 White Daniel Jones Daniel@tbhl.com.au 0439 350 493 Jaime Rochford jaimeking@hotmail.com 0421 696 670
U9 Blue Steve Meddings steve.meddings@hotmail.com 0417 993 314 Sarah Cruise wheatsarah@hotmail.com 0401 948 205
U9 Kangas Dan Savory DSavory@transurban.com/ dansav25@hotmail.com0403 549 443 Melanie Turner melanie.turner@education.vic.gov.au 0401 192 318
U9 Roos Kim Stewart kimstew75@live.com 0466 064 376 Joanne Godfrey jojog34@hotmail.com 0413 904 645
U10 White Alex Tsiampas chompa9du@hotmail.com 0425 786 041  Kelly Smith-Tsiampas kellysmith77@live.com.au 0422 912 517
U10 Blue Zimera Wilson zimerah87@gmail.com 0414 464 710

Kirsten Jeremiah kirstenljeremiah@gmail.com 0437 988 707
U10 Kangas Steve Tumiati oteconstructions@yahoo.com.au 0416 971 324 Stacey Smyth stacey5380@gmail.com 0418 584 601
U10 Roos Mark Lukasz Operations@streamline3pl.com.au 0438 166 117 Kim McVarnock kimberleymcvarnock@gmail.com 0413 641 561
U11 White Lee Middleton ibuild_4u@hotmail.com 0402 689 145 Sarah Druitt sarahbeno021@hotmail.com 0407 505 644

(Asst Coach) Kate Ganino
U11 Blue Tony Bray brayta76@gmail.com 0438 380 975 Tara Tillotson taratillotson4@gmail.com 0423 775 808

Rob Antonic (Asst Coach)
U11 Kangas Yosu Plaza Yosu.plaza@optusnet.com.au 0432 338 193 Elise Plaza eliseplaza@optusnet.com.au

(Asst Coach)
U12 White Gavin Bell gavbell07@live.com 0407 517 038 Kate Smith kmsmith18@hotmail.com 0421 441 121

Adam Callahan (Asst Coach)
U12 Blue Brad McNeilage bgmgardens@hotmail.com 0410 679 422 Sarah  Woodburne woodburnesarah@gmail.com 0437 957 443

Shane Rees (Asst Coach)
U12 Kangas Rob Harrison r_harro@hotmail.com 0421 999 963 Erin Harrison ez.harro@hotmail.com 0412 543 945

Aaron Kelly (Asst Coach)

U13 Blue Jake Cassar jake@scandiastoves.com.au 0409 227 706 Di Rennie                  
Melissa Webster

di.rennie7@gmail.com                 
melissawebster140@hotmail.com

0490 660 333                          
0451 405 976

(Asst Coach)
U13 White Eddie Parsons geckoroofing@bigpond.com 0404 908 615 Chantelle Parsons geckoroofing@bigpond.com 0431 315 251

Andrew Morgan (Asst Coach)
U14 Blue Anthony Tassone anthony.tassone@vic.guild.org.au 0498 999 776 Penny Denton madpond@hotmail.com 0409 014 412

Sam Duffield (Asst Coach)
U14 White Matthew Ashton matthew.ashton@gms-aus.com 0448 199 692 Stephanie Aedy ken_stephanie@bigpond.com 0417 017 740

Adam Hoey (Asst Coach)
U14 Kangas David Gilby david@absoluteturf.net.au 0438 053 553 Natasha Noble tashidunne@hotmail.com 0418 510 393

(Asst Coach)

U15 Blue Craig Hunter cdtrophy@bigpond.net.au 0438 982 243 Tegan Clancy tegz1985@hotmail.com 0435 695 410 
Mark Slefendorfas Sleffa24@gmail.com 0488 555 002

U15 White Shaun Smyth shaun1927@live.com 0418 145 911 Brendan O'Rourke rorky72@hotmail.com 0400 707 068

(Asst Coach)
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U17 White Dave Kelly davekelly07@bigpond.com 0438 016 123 Megan Kelly megankelly4@hotmail.com 0419 718 379
Paul Poulios

U17 Blue Hayden Mitchell hayden_mitchell6@hotmail.com 0414 430 008 Simone Orchard simoneorchard@outlook.com 0418 136 364
Josh Beard (Asst Coach)

U10 Girls Lance Singleton swalze84@hotmail.com 0407 689 907
Sarah Singleton            
Tanya Setterfield

swalze84@hotmail.com                   
tnq239@hotmail.com

0407 689 907                
0418 385 602

U12 Girls Blue Bradley Campbell bradley.campbell@education.vic.gov.au 0417 386 933 Tanya Harris tanyaeharris@hotmail.com 0409 515 389
(Asst Coach)

U12 Girls White Scott Trafford scottytraff@yahoo.com.au 0402 336 885
Isabella 
Beddegenoodts

isabellabed@hotmail.com 0425 081 565

Adam Hopely (Asst Coach)
U14 Girls Blue Brendan Matheson brendanmatheson32@hotmail.com 0429 662 087  Jo Baker meowbaker@gmail.com 0417 511 232

Scott Morrison (Asst Coach)
U14 Girls White Leigh Clancy loggsy83@hotmail.com 0450 940 225 Nicola Travers nicola.travers@hotmail.com 0410 600 553

(Asst Coach) Tegan Clancy tegz1985@hotmail.com 0435 695 410 
U16 Girls  Blue Ellie Dash eleanor.dash@gmail.com 0432 324 898 Tanya Harris tanyaeharris@hotmail.com 0409 515 389

(Asst Coach)
U16 Girls White Toby Benwell toby@propit.com.au 0413 508 457 Celynn Bramich cliveaxl@hotmail.com 0412 077 866

(Asst Coach)

Kate Smith                                  
(U8-U9)

kmsmith18@hotmail.com 0421 441 121

U8- U10 Kim McVarnock                
(U10-U11)

kimberleymcvarnock@gmail.com 0413 641 561

U11-U13                        
Sarah Woodbourne                
(U12-13)

woodbournesarah@gmail.com 0437 957 443

U14-U17 Trent Mepstead trent@beachwoodconstructions.com 0411 737 350

All Girls teams Ellie Dash eleanor.dash@gmail.com 0432 324 898
Sam O'Brien                              
(All-girl teams)

sam_obrien@y7mail.com 0418 177 148

Football/ Coach Co-ordinators Team Manager Co-ordinators


